  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
August, 2012 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2098/D
NBSG86ABAEVB
NBSG86A Evaluation Board
User's Manual
Description

NBSG86A/D, Data Sheet, 2.5 V/3.3 V SiGe Differential
Smart Gate with Output Level Select
Table 10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description Package Shipping†
NBSG86ABA SiGe Differential Smart Gate with Output Level Select 44 mm
FCBGA/16
100/Tape & Reel
NBSG86ABAR2 SiGe Differential Smart Gate with Output Level Select 44 mm
FCBGA/16
500/Tape & Reel
NBSG86ABAEVB NBSG86A Evaluation Board
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
ON Semiconductor and          are registered trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC).  SCILLC owns the rights to a number of patents, trademarks,
copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of SCILLC’s product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.onsemi.com/site/pdf/Patent−Marking.pdf.  SCILLC